Amphenol Pcd • 2 Technology Drive • Peabody, MA 01960 • www.amphenolpcd.com • 800.333.4723 • info@amphenolpcd.com
FXP FlexiPlug® HYBRID PLUGGABLE BLOCK
Screw/Pressure-Plate Termination
42
.200" (5.08mm)
Amphenol Pcd
HYBRID TERMINAL BLOCK
FXP FlexiPlug® hybrid terminal blocks

ufacturing process. See
page 25 for instructions on
how to order. Note:
Available in black only. See page 25 for temperature, gold plating and marking options
SPECIFICATIONS:
Current Rating: 15A
Operating Voltage: 300V
Insulation Resistance: >105 Megohms
Dielectric Withstanding: <3000V
HEADER INSTALLATION:
Hole Diameter: .055" min.
ELFH Horizontal—Eared ELFH Vertical—Eared
APPROVALS:
Contact factory for specific product recognition
Catalog # Catalog # L
Pos Black Green (In.)
2 ELFH02210E ELFH0221GE .80
3 ELFH03210E ELFH0321GE 1.00
4 ELFH04210E ELFH0421GE 1.20
5 ELFH05210E ELFH0521GE 1.40
6 ELFH06210E ELFH0621GE 1.60
7 ELFH07210E ELFH0721GE 1.80
8 ELFH08210E ELFH0821GE 2.00
9 ELFH09210E ELFH0921GE 2.20
10 ELFH10210E ELFH1021GE 2.40
11 ELFH11210E ELFH1121GE 2.60
12 ELFH12210E ELFH1221GE 2.80
13 ELFH13210E ELFH1321GE 3.00
14 ELFH14210E ELFH1421GE 3.20
15 ELFH15210E ELFH1521GE 3.40
16 ELFH16210E ELFH1621GE 3.60
17 ELFH17210E ELFH1721GE 3.80
18 ELFH18210E ELFH1821GE 4.00
19 ELFH19210E ELFH1921GE 4.20
20 ELFH20210E ELFH2021GE 4.40
21 ELFH21210E ELFH2121GE 4.60
22 ELFH22210E ELFH2221GE 4.80
Catalog # Catalog # L
Pos Black Green (In.)
2 ELFH02250E ELFH0225GE .80
3 ELFH03250E ELFH0325GE 1.00
4 ELFH04250E ELFH0425GE 1.20
5 ELFH05250E ELFH0525GE 1.40
6 ELFH06250E ELFH0625GE 1.60
7 ELFH07250E ELFH0725GE 1.80
8 ELFH08250E ELFH0825GE 2.00
9 ELFH09250E ELFH0925GE 2.20
10 ELFH10250E ELFH1025GE 2.40
11 ELFH11250E ELFH1125GE 2.60
12 ELFH12250E ELFH1225GE 2.80
13 ELFH13250E ELFH1325GE 3.00
14 ELFH14250E ELFH1425GE 3.20
15 ELFH15250E ELFH1525GE 3.40
16 ELFH16250E ELFH1625GE 3.60
17 ELFH17250E ELFH1725GE 3.80
18 ELFH18250E ELFH1825GE 4.00
19 ELFH19250E ELFH1925GE 4.20
20 ELFH20250E ELFH2025GE 4.40
21 ELFH21250E ELFH2125GE 4.60
22 ELFH22250E ELFH2225GE 4.80
MATERIALS:
Housing: PBT, UL 94V-0 (Standard)
PA 4/6, UL 94V-0 (High temp)
Black or green optional
Contact: Copper alloy, optional finish
Ear Insert, M2.5: Steel, nickel finish
Locking and Mounting Ears
Integrally molded locking
ears are available with all
ELFH headers. A threaded
insert in the header ear is
engaged by a plug mount-